AGENDA
Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

1/18/2022 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse

Chairman Marty Ertman | Vice-Chairman Nathan Todd
Commissioner Ed Wagoner | Commissioner Tony Barton |Commissioner Don Taylor

County Attorney Michael Stulken | County Clerk Becky Hadlock

Time

9:00

9:05

9:15

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

Item Speaker
Call to order Chairman
Pledge of Allegiance

Additions/Changes to Agenda

Consent Agenda

e Minutes of January 4, 2022
e Chairman’s Signature on Grant Award Agreement Between Wyoming Office of
Homeland Security and Weston County
Dispatch Update Pam Gualtieri

OLD BUSINESS

Review the draft Weston County Natural Resource Management Plan
Review the draft Dru Consulting, LLC Service Agreement

Newspaper Advertisement

NEW BUSINESS

Road & Bridge Jim Hansen
County Nurse Manager Sarah Gregory
PHRC Contract Position Melanie Pearce

Sarah Gregory

BH National Forest District Ranger Rob Hoelscher

Public comments will follow the last item on the morning agenda, prior to adjournment.

Adjournment Chairman

WCSWDD

All items on the approved agenda will be presented and discussed at the meeting;

scheduled times are followed, but may be adjusted as practicable.




