AGENDA

Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

1/18/2022 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse

Chairman Marty Ertman | Vice-Chairman Nathan Todd
Commissioner Ed Wagoner | Commissioner Tony Barton | Commissioner Don Taylor
County Attorney Michael Stulken | County Clerk Becky Hadlock

Time	Item	Speaker
9:00	Call to order	Chairman
	Pledge of Allegiance	
	Additions/Changes to Agenda	
9:05	Consent Agenda	
	 Minutes of January 4, 2022 Chairman's Signature on Grant Award Agreement Between Wyoming Office of Homeland Security and Weston County 	
9:15	Dispatch Update	Pam Gualtieri
9:45	OLD BUSINESS	
	Review the draft Weston County Natural Resource Management Plan	
	Review the draft Dru Consulting, LLC Service Agreement	
	Newspaper Advertisement	
10:00	NEW BUSINESS	
10:15	Road & Bridge	Jim Hansen
10:30	County Nurse Manager	Sarah Gregory
10:45	PHRC Contract Position	Melanie Pearce
		Sarah Gregory
11:00	BH National Forest District Ranger	Rob Hoelscher
	Public comments will follow the last item on the morning agenda, prior to adjournment.	
	Adjournment	Chairman
11:15	WCSWDD	

All items on the approved agenda will be presented and discussed at the meeting; scheduled times are followed, but may be adjusted as practicable.